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Course timetable
Academic Year: 2023/2024 Semester: ZS Course: KIV/ZI
Title: Fundamentals of Informatics
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16:30
11.
16:40

17:25
12.
17:35

18:20
13.
18:30

19:15
14.
19:25

20:10
8:25 10:05

Tutorial
UL-602

Krutišová

10:15 11:55
Tutorial
UL-602

Krutišová

12:05 13:45
Tutorial
UL-602
König

13:55 15:35
Tutorial
UL-602
König

Mon regularly
10:15 11:55

Tutorial
UL-602

Krutišová
Tues regularly

10:15 11:55
Lecture
EP-130

Week: Odd
8.11.23: Rector's Day

Potužák

12:05 13:45
Tutorial
UL-602

8.11.23: Rector's Day
Brůha

Potužák

13:55 15:35
Tutorial
UL-602

8.11.23: Rector's Day
Káčereková

15:45 17:25
Tutorial
UL-602

8.11.23: Rector's Day
Káčereková

10:15 11:00
Tutorial
UC-307

Week: Odd
11.10.23 - 6.12.23

8.11.23: Rector's Day
Krutišová

Wed regularly

8:25 10:05
Tutorial
UL-602

Lenc

10:15 11:55
Tutorial
UL-602

Lenc

12:05 13:45
Lecture
CD-203

Week: Odd
Potužák

13:55 15:35
Tutorial
CD-203
Potužák

15:45 17:25
Tutorial
CD-203
PotužákThurs regularly

8:25 10:05
Tutorial
UL-602
Šmíd

10:15 11:55
Tutorial
UL-602
Šmíd

12:05 13:45
Tutorial
UL-602

Krutišová
Fri regularly

15:45 17:25
Tutorial
UL-602
25.9.23

Krutišová

Mon 25.9.23
9:45 11:15

Lecture
CD-121

Week: Even
20.10.23
Klečková

11:30 13:00
Lecture
CD-121

Week: Even
20.10.23
Klečková

Fri 20.10.23

9:45 11:15
Lecture
UL-602

Week: Even
21.10.23
Klečková

11:30 13:00
Lecture
UL-602

Week: Even
21.10.23
Klečková

Sat 21.10.23
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17:35
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13.
18:30

19:15
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19:25

20:10
9:45 11:15

Tutorial
CD-121

Week: Odd
10.11.23
Klečková

11:30 13:00
Tutorial
CD-121

Week: Odd
10.11.23
Klečková

Fri 10.11.23

9:45 11:15
Tutorial
UL-602

Week: Odd
11.11.23
Klečková

11:30 13:00
Tutorial
UL-602

Week: Odd
11.11.23
Klečková

Sat 11.11.23

13:30 15:00
Tutorial
CD-121

Week: Even
1.12.23

Klečková

15:15 16:45
Tutorial
CD-121

Week: Even
1.12.23

Klečková

Fri 1.12.23

13:30 15:00
Tutorial
UL-602

Week: Even
2.12.23

Klečková

15:15 16:45
Tutorial
UL-602

Week: Even
2.12.23

Klečková

Sat 2.12.23

13:55 14:55
Examination

CD-203
19.12.23
Potužák

Tues 19.12.23
10:15 11:15

Examination
CD-203
4.1.24

Potužák

Thurs 4.1.24
11:30 12:30
Course-cr. prior to ex.

CD-203
5.1.24

Klečková

12:45 13:30
Examination

CD-203
5.1.24

Klečková

Fri 5.1.24
10:30 12:00

Examination
US-217
9.1.24

Krutišová

Tues 9.1.24
9:00 10:00

Course-cr. prior to ex.
UC-332
10.1.24

Klečková

10:30 12:00
Examination

US-217
10.1.24

Krutišová
10:30 12:00

Examination
US-217
10.1.24

Klečková

Wed 10.1.24
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11.
16:40
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17:35

18:20
13.
18:30

19:15
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19:25

20:10
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Examination
CD-203
11.1.24
Potužák

Thurs 11.1.24
10:30 12:00

Examination
US-217
16.1.24

Krutišová

Tues 16.1.24
9:00 10:00

Course-cr. prior to ex.
UC-332
17.1.24

Klečková

10:30 12:00
Examination

US-217
17.1.24

Krutišová
10:30 12:00

Examination
US-217
17.1.24

Klečková

Wed 17.1.24

10:15 11:15
Examination

CD-203
18.1.24
Potužák

Thurs 18.1.24
11:30 12:30
Course-cr. prior to ex.

CD-203
19.1.24

Klečková

12:45 13:30
Examination

CD-203
19.1.24

Klečková

Fri 19.1.24
11:00 12:00
Examination

UC-332
22.1.24

Krutišová

Mon 22.1.24
10:30 12:00

Examination
US-217
23.1.24

Krutišová

Tues 23.1.24
9:00 10:00

Course-cr. prior to ex.
UC-332
24.1.24

Klečková

10:30 12:00
Examination

US-217
24.1.24

Krutišová
10:30 12:00

Examination
US-217
24.1.24

Klečková

Wed 24.1.24

9:00 10:00
Examination

UC-332
25.1.24

Krutišová

Thurs 25.1.24
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17:35
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13.
18:30

19:15
14.
19:25

20:10
11:00 12:00
Examination

UC-332
29.1.24

Krutišová

Mon 29.1.24
9:00 10:00

Course-cr. prior to ex.
UC-332
31.1.24

Klečková

10:30 12:00
Examination

US-217
31.1.24

Krutišová
10:30 12:00

Examination
US-217
31.1.24

Klečková

Wed 31.1.24

9:00 10:00
Course-cr. prior to ex.

UC-332
6.2.24

Klečková

10:30 12:00
Examination

US-217
6.2.24

Krutišová
10:30 12:00

Examination
US-217
6.2.24

Klečková

Tues 6.2.24

16:00 16:45
Examination

UC-334
14.5.24

Krutišová

Tues 14.5.24


